
  

  

Cheshire Academies Trust   
  Flat Lane, Kelsall   

   Cheshire    
           CW6 0PU   

     
CEO: Steve Ellis (BEd Hons) NLE    

   Email: info@cheshireacademiestrust.co.uk   
    

  

Mill View Primary School Term Dates and Holidays 2026-2027  

Autumn Term 2026  

Wednesday 2nd September – Friday 23rd October  

Half term break: Monday 26th October -Friday 30th October  

Monday 2nd November-Friday 18th December  

Christmas break: Monday 21st December-Friday 1st January  

  

Spring Term 2027  

Tuesday 5th January-Friday 12th February  

Half term break: Monday 15th February-Friday 19th February  

Monday 22nd February-Thursday 25th March  

Spring break: Friday 26th March-Friday 9th April (includes Easter bank holidays)  

  

Summer Term 2027  

Monday 12th April-Friday 28th May  

Bank holiday: Monday 3rd May  

Half term break: Monday 31st May-Friday 4th June  

Monday 7th June-Friday 16th July  

 

INSET Days (School closed to pupils)  

Tuesday 1st September 2026  

Monday 4th January 2027  

Monday 19th July 2027  

Tuesday 20th July 2027  

Wednesday 21st July 2027  

                

                
    


